
Missouri State Knights of Columbus
Silver Rose Run
2021 Silver Rose Route

Dates Town/City Location: Church/Council/Home DD Contact Name Contact Phone Contact E-mail
9/27/2021 St. Louis St. Louis Chapter - Bill Davis 314-469-8962 whdavis711@gmail.com 
9/28/2021 St. Louis St. Mary Magadalen 453 DD35 Richard Kobylski 678-350-5571 rmdkoby2@gmail.com  
9/29/2021 Imperial Pope John Paul I_I 13762 DD42 Sean Ricke 636-375-2399 sean.rieke@gmail.com
9/30/2021 Pacific Fr. Edward Berry 1335 DD44 Thomas Broadbent 314-971-6670 thomasb040@hotmail.com
10/1/2021 New Melle Fr. Wenceslaus Klaric 11656 DD31 John Kainady 636-373-7912 kainady1@outlook.com
10-02/03-2021 St. Charles St. Charles Borromeo 17106 DD32 Chad Briesacher 618-210-4401 cbriesacher@gmail.com
10/4/2021 Montgomery City Montgomery City 2044 DD26 Michael West Sr. 573-642-3899 mlwest57@gmail.com
10/5/2021 Fulton Precious Blood 4454 DD26 Michael West Sr 573-642-3899 mlwest57@gmail.com
10/6/2021 Columbia Newman Center 7231 DD27 Patrick Pullins 573-881-3727 patrick.pullins@gmail.com
10/7/2021 Marshall Fr. Edward Hamill 876 DD49 Shannon Johnson 660-202-9223 scjohnson@ucmo.edu
10/8/2021 Higginsville Mildner 2244 DD10 660-885-3297 grandknight12631@gmail.com
10-09/10-2021 Odessa Fr. David Schwartze 7781 DD10 Alan Jackson 660-885-3297 grandknight12631@gmail.com
10/11/2021 Blue Springs Fr. Fedelis Albrecht 6506 DD55 Charles Klingsick 816-529-6984 chuck@chuckscorneronline.com
10/12/2021 Raytown Pope Pius XII 4962 DD06 John Pileggi 816-547-6574 jgapileggi@gmail.com
10/13/2021 Kansas City Rockhurst College 8970 DD07 Shannon Beecham 816-728-2117 shannonbbeechman@gmail.com
10/14/2021 Kansas City Kansas City 527 DD07 Shannon Beecham 816-728-2117 shannonbbeecham@gmail.com
10/15/2021 Pleasant Hill St. Bridgets Sons of Mercy 13113 DD09 William Remshak 816-456-3105 willrem12@gmail.com
10-16/17-2021 Harrisonvile Fr. Puetz 6550 DD22 William Remshak 816-456-3105 willrem12@gmail.com
10/18/2021 Butler Fr. Michael McGivney 8040 DD22 Erik Sommer 417-448-4932 eriksommer@live.com
10/19/2021 Lamar Lamar 7678 DD22 Erik Sommer 417-448-4933 eriksommer@live.com
10/20/2021 Carthage St. Ann's 9190 DD13 Kenneth Bartholomew 417-529-0207 kdbarth01@gmail.com 
10/21/2021 Webb City Don Roderique 7307 DD13 Kenneth Bartholomew 417-529-0207 kdbarth01@gmail.com 
10/22/2021 Joplin St. Mary's 14096 DD13 Kenneth Bartholomew 417-529-0207 kdbarth01@gmail.com 
10-23/24-2021 Neosho St. Christopher 4187 DD13 Kenneth Bartholomew 417-529-0207 kdbarth01@gmail.com 
10/25/2021 Pierce City Frs_. Engemann & Curran 7130 DD14 Edward Velten 417-476-2570 edvelten27@gmail.com 
10/26/2021 Verona Verona 2265 DD14 Edward Velten 417-476-2570 edvelten27@gmail.com 
10/27/2021 Pulaskifield Cassville 8865 DD14 Edward Velten 417-476-2570 edvelten27@gmail.com 
10/28/2021 Kimberling City Our Lady of_th_e Cove 7588 DD16 John Clarke 417-880-4292 johnclarke@sbcglobal.net
10/29/2021 Nixa St. Francis of Assisi 13748 DD16 John Clarke 417-880-4292 johnclarke@sbcglobal.net
10-30/31-2021 Ozark St. Joseph the Worker 10200 DD16 John Clarke 417-880-4292 johnclarke@sbcglobal.net
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